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

Three plus bedroom. 1724 Pawnee. Central air. Fire- 
place. No pets. $675. 432-6264. 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom, 1 1/Z baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances. Washer/dryer. Available August 
17.1419 N. 20th. 402-292-7686. 

Near UNL two bedroom plus sun room $475 plus gas 
ana eiectnc. ureai ror graa stuaems 4/ i-vmz. 

Walk to UNL Nice 2 bedroom with washer/dryer. $495 
plus deposit cad 432-6476. 

11/2 Month Free Rent 
Two bedroom in new 4-plex. All appliances, include 
washer/dryer. 2 stall garage. 

Eden Management 
489-2333 

2 bedroom apartments $380 $400 489-5168. 

One large one bedroom: ‘Jacuzzi, fireplace, dishwasher, 
French doors, very nice, 9 foot ceiling, ceiling fans 
$565. Also one large bedroom nice working kitchen 
with pantry newer appliances dishwasher, private en- 
trance, storage $435. Both have heat/gas paid, off 
street parking with laundry. 2929 R st., 474-3529. No 
smokers no pets. 

$100.00 BONUS 
Bring this ad when you move-in to one of 1 or 2 bed- 
room, spacious apartments. Ws have an outdoor pool, 
balconies for BBQ's, electric entry, central air, and 
we're nestled in a serene neighborhood. Call for an ap- 
pointment, if you qualify for an apartment, we’ll save 
you an extra $100 on you first month's rent. 

Jones properties 475-7Z6Z. 

1020 C Street. Beautiful large one bedroom. $395 plus 
deposit. CaH Kim, 430-9019_ 
1422 A. Patio approximate 1000sqft. EXCEPTIONAL. 2 
BR, laundry, parking, close to downtown, N/S, N/P. 
$460.421-2445.___ 
1612 F. 1 or 2 BR. Spacious, sunny, QUIET intercom 
entry, no pets, no smoking, preferred graduate or ma- 
ture student $340-$425.435-6067. 

_ 

1717 J Street; 2 bedroom, $375. Heat, water, and 
garbage paid; Available August 1.483-2034 

2618 Q, Brand new deluxe, 2 BR, all appliances, garage. 
$595.430-6328. 

3501 Baldwin, 2 bedroom, nicely decorated, C/A, fire- 

|taa»Jaundrjr, parking, brick 4-plex. No Smoking. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio and one bedroom unit available. No smoking, 
nopets, controlled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, 
$3d0-$425/month. Brickyard Apartments. 17th and 
Holdredge. 477-6578. 

August Rent Free-UNL Close 
2740 R. Nicer, 1,2 or 3 BR, a/c $250-1450. Laundry, 
Garage, 430-6328. 

Big 3 bedroom 2 bath Claremont Apartments $750 
available immediately call Emily 475-0659. 

Call to inquire 

3 bedrooms still available !! 

1.’.~11 
Brand New 3 bedroom, 3 Bath, W/D in each unit. 
$840per month, avatfabie Juty. No Smokers. Call Julian 
432-7030 or Remboit Homes 488-9222. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
2804 Vine St 

1 BR, super dean, heat paid appliances, laundry, 
parldng, $375. 

1121 North 28th St 
1 BR, near campus, mini-blinds, appliances, pa- 
tio, breakfast bar, heat pd, laundry, pool, $375. 

1109 North 28th St 
1 BR, heat pd, laundry, d/w appliances, 
mini-blinds, pool, parking, very nice, $375. 

3320 Apple St 
1 BR, heat pd, laundry, d/wTparking, appliances, 
mini-blinds, great layout, $375. 

2827 Vine St 
Efficiency, super-clean, a/c, blinds, appliances, 
parking, $285. 

311 North 24th St 
3 BR, w/d hkps, appliances, cent/air, patio, 
$550. 

311 North 24«h St 
1 BR, appliances, cent/air. $275. 

SIX-MONTH LEASES 
489-4857 

Cherry Hill Realty 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
One and two bedrooms. No pet, FREE CABLE. 1910 
Knox, 521 No 25th, $350 and $450 477-7684, 

Close to campus. One bedroom starting $380. $30, 
pet. Two bedrooms. $480, etc. Three bedrooms, $650, 
etc. 423-4560__ 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tnnninn hari anri inrinnr haatari rvml 491-3070 

Convenient to Downtown & 
Campus 

• 9310 Oak St. 1 BR, Range, refrigerator, central air 
conditioning, large closet, off-street parking, $315. 
•1955 G St. Large 1 BR, Range, refrigerator, dish- 
washer, disposal, central air, large closet, on-site laundry 
svid storage $325 
• 1120 cot 2 BR plus dormer account range, refrig- 
erator, water sewer, garbage and heat included in rent. 
$450. Call 465-8911. 

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